
 
 
 

	 	 Truesdell	Education	Campus	
	 	 800	Ingraham	Street,	NW	
	 	 Washington,	DC	20011	

	
	

MEETING	OF	ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
Tuesday,	February	24,	2015	

AGENDA	
	

	
1. Call	to	Order	

	
2. Roll	Call,	Determination	of	Quorum	

	
3. Approval	of	Agenda,	Addition/Deletion	to	Agenda	

	
4. Approval	of	Previous	Meeting	Minutes	

	
5. Treasurer’s	Report	

	
6. Guest	Speakers:	

	
a. Captain	Brian	Bray,	Officer	

Metropolitan	Police	Department	
b. Sarah	Fashbaugh,	Community	Resource	Advisor	

Alcoholic	Beverage	Regulation	Administration	
c. Juju	Harris,	Culinary	Educator	

Arcadia	Center	for	Sustainable	Food	and	Agriculture	
	

7. Old	Business:		
a. Georgia	Line	liquor	license	renewal		
b. Lucky	Corner	Store	liquor	license	renewal		
c. ANC	traffic	study	requests	to	DDOT		

	
8. Community	Comments	(3	minutes)	

	
9. New	Business		

	
10. 	Announcements	

	
11. 	Adjournment	

	
At	the	end	of	the	meeting,	Commissioners	are	available	to	discuss	additional	community	
or	neighborhood	concerns	that	are	specific	to	your	Single	Member	District.	

	



 
 
 

	 	 Truesdell	Education	Campus	
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	 	 Washington,	DC	20011	

	
ADVISORY	NEIGHBORHOOD	COMMISSION	4D	
2015-2017	COMMISSIONERS	
	
	
4D01	Commissioner	Nancy	Roth,	neroth8@icloud.com,	(202)	829-2342	(Secretary)	
	
4D02	Commissioner	Renee	Bowser,	Renee.Bowser@anc.dc.gov,	(202)	882-1733		
(Vice	Chairman)	
	
4D03	Commissioner	Lisa	Colbert,	lisacolbertanc@yahoo.com,	(202)	200-0144	(Chairman)	
	
4D04	Commissioner	David	Sheon,	dsheon@outlook.com	(202)	422-6999	
	
4D05	Commissioner	Krystal	Branton,	commissionerkrystal@gmail.com,	4D05@anc.dc.gov		
(202)	285-7202	(Treasurer)	
	
4D06	Commissioner	Bill	Quirk,	bquirk@cnmcresearch.org,	(202)	487-1021		
	
__________________________________________________________________________	
	
SPEAKERS	AT	FEBRUARY	24,	2015	MEETING	
	
Captain	Brian	Bray,	Officer	
Metropolitan	Police	Department	
brian.bray@dc.gov		
	
Sarah	Fashbaugh,	Community	Resource	Advisor	
Alcoholic	Beverage	Regulation	Administration	
sarah.fashbaugh@dc.gov		202.397.3971	
	
Juju	Harris	Culinary	Educator		
Arcadia	Center	for	Sustainable	Food	&	Agriculture	
juju@arcadiafood.org	
	

	


